Kru¥noman LONG Distance Duatlon (FORD CZECHMAN TOUR, CP) - Celkové, 11.05.2013
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Jméno

Vabrousek Petr (1973)
Minafik Petr (1976)
Tom Vandenbussche (1986)
Wainer Jan (1976)
Holub Vaclav (1983)
Cogan Rudolf (1971)
Janda David (1987)
Slatinsky Lukas (1983)
Cibulka Stanislav (1981)
Ekl Tomas (1983)
Sneberger Jan (1985)
Prochdzka David (1975)
Teply Ondfej (1978)
Oppolzer Jan (1984)
Francke Jan (1984)
Dfinovsky Petr (1989)
Débnar Jan (1972)
Hradecky Jan (1983)
Janosek Tomas (1981)
Polesny Martin (1980)
Busek Marek (1973)
Lacha Pavel (1969)
Skofepa Mirek (1981)
Prochdzka Tomas (1989)
Stijn Vanacker (1970)
Adamovsky Kamil (1973)
Blaha Ondfej (1970)
Dlabaja Roman (1970)
Student Martin (1974)
Krej€ova Petra (1979)
Druska Frank (1970)
Steinbauer Jan (1974)
Uhli¥ Radek (1967)
Rezek Petr (1974)
Capousek Miroslav (1970)
Vétrovsky Tomas (1974)
Kindl Robert (1972)
Pavlik Josef (1972)
Svoboda Jifi (1966)

Zemé
CZE
CZE
BEL
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
BEL
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
DEU
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Klub
TRILIFE
TITAN TRILIFE

BKP

Velosport Valenta Scott Team
TJ Nova Paka

Bike Gallery

TRILIFE

IRON STARS BEROUN
IRON STARS BEROUN
TTK SLAVIA V5 PLZEN
IRON STARS BEROUN
HISPORT Team
HISPORT Team

TI BIZU JBC
CykloVAPE

Triathlon Team Tabor
Krusnoman TT Litvinov
SK Olds Liberec

BTT Libochovice

B&H Triatlon Ceské Budé&jovice
Kru$noman TT Litvinov
Kru$noman TT Litvinov

TITAN SC

Individualni

Trisk B

TV 06 Thalmassing

TrisK €B o.s.

3D Fitness Race Team

IRON STARS BEROUN

SK DNF

Sokol Zvanovice

Cas

03:40:17,00
03:41:22,00
03:42:39,00
03:42:50,00
03:46:21,00
03:47:51,00
03:49:47,00
03:50:55,00
03:53:48,00
03:56:05,00
03:56:59,00
03:57:55,00
03:58:15,00
03:58:29,00
04:01:33,00
04:03:23,00
04:03:59,00
04:05:39,00
04:05:48,00
04:07:28,00
04:09:12,00
04:09:20,00
04:10:18,00
04:11:13,00
04:12:28,00
04:13:39,00
04:14:03,00
04:14:29,00
04:16:06,00
04:16:25,00
04:16:52,00
04:17:15,00
04:18:10,00
04:19:10,00
04:19:32,00
04:19:42,00
04:21:17,00
04:21:45,00
04:22:05,00

Béh
00:21:09,00(9)
00:20:20,00(3)

00:22:40,00(20)
00:20:03,00(1)
00:20:53,00(6)
00:21:11,00(10)
00:20:56,00(7)
00:21:12,00(11)
00:23:04,00(28)
00:20:46,00(4)
00:20:58,00(8)
00:21:53,00(13)
00:22:25,00(19)
00:20:51,00(5)
00:20:04,00(2)
00:22:57,00(24)
00:22:09,00(15)
00:21:13,00(12)
00:22:58,00(25)
00:27:04,00(73)
00:22:49,00(22)
00:23:09,00(29)
00:23:13,00(30)
00:22:46,00(21)
00:25:18,00(60)
00:22:56,00(23)
00:22:14,00(16)
00:23:16,00(33)
00:23:41,00(40)
00:23:38,00(39)
00:24:08,00(42)
00:22:59,00(26)
00:22:03,00(14)
00:23:17,00(34)
00:24:17,00(47)
00:23:19,00(35)
00:23:31,00(37)
00:24:35,00(50)
00:23:15,00(32)

1. depo
00:00:38,00(1)
00:00:57,00(13)
00:00:46,00(5)
00:00:50,00(6)
00:01:02,00(17)
00:00:41,00(2)
00:00:55,00(11)
00:00:52,00(9)
00:01:52,00(62)
00:01:12,00(26)
00:00:56,00(12)
00:01:03,00(19)
00:01:17,00(35)
00:01:02,00(16)
00:00:42,00(3)
00:01:03,00(18)
00:00:51,00(8)
00:01:10,00(24)
00:01:27,00(43)
00:01:30,00(46)
00:01:09,00(23)
00:01:13,00(28)
00:01:59,00(68)
00:01:07,00(22)
00:01:15,00(31)
00:01:35,00(50)
00:01:42,00(55)
00:01:04,00(20)
00:01:36,00(52)
00:00:44,00(4)
00:01:18,00(37)
00:01:27,00(44)
00:01:05,00(21)
00:01:14,00(29)
00:01:39,00(53)
00:03:47,00(82)
00:01:16,00(34)
00:00:50,00(7)
00:01:36,00(51)

Kolo
02:17:27,00(3)
02:19:08,00(7)
02:09:55,00(1)
02:19:38,00(8)
02:16:53,00(2)
02:18:28,00(5)
02:18:41,00(6)
02:18:23,00(4)
02:20:26,00(9)

02:23:27,00(12)
02:23:05,00(10)
02:26:07,00(15)
02:27:42,00(18)
02:26:54,00(16)
02:32:05,00(24)
02:30:07,00(22)
02:27:51,00(19)
02:33:18,00(27)
02:28:26,00(20)
02:23:22,00(11)
02:25:08,00(14)
02:31:17,00(23)
02:27:07,00(17)
02:32:23,00(25)
02:24:12,00(13)
02:35:07,00(31)
02:41:22,00(49)
02:33:40,00(29)
02:35:52,00(33)
02:38:57,00(41)
02:36:14,00(36)
02:32:45,00(26)
02:39:52,00(43)
02:36:33,00(37)
02:33:19,00(28)
02:36:02,00(35)
02:34:26,00(30)
02:44:28,00(54)
02:36:00,00(34)

2. depo
00:00:54,00(11)
00:00:50,00(7)
00:00:41,00(1)
00:00:59,00(15)
00:00:49,00(5)
00:00:43,00(2)
00:00:53,00(10)
00:00:52,00(9)
00:01:18,00(31)
00:01:10,00(26)
00:01:07,00(19)
00:01:08,00(22)
00:00:45,00(3)
00:01:04,00(17)
00:01:07,00(21)
00:00:52,00(8)
00:01:04,00(16)
00:00:56,00(13)
00:01:24,00(37)
00:01:22,00(36)
00:01:07,00(20)
00:00:55,00(12)
00:01:37,00(49)
00:01:21,00(33)
00:01:37,00(48)
00:01:58,00(61)
00:02:18,00(78)
00:01:13,00(27)
00:01:52,00(56)
00:00:48,00(4)
00:01:21,00(34)
00:01:25,00(40)
00:01:10,00(23)
00:01:20,00(32)
00:01:24,00(38)
00:03:18,00(82)
00:01:10,00(24)
00:00:50,00(6)
00:01:13,00(28)

25%

=
FORD CZECHMAN TOUR

Béh
00:21:09,00(9)
00:20:20,00(3)

00:22:40,00(20)
00:20:03,00(1)
00:20:53,00(6)
00:21:11,00(10)
00:20:56,00(7)
00:21:12,00(11)
00:23:04,00(28)
00:20:46,00(4)
00:20:58,00(8)
00:21:53,00(13)
00:22:25,00(19)
00:20:51,00(5)
00:20:04,00(2)
00:22:57,00(24)
00:22:09,00(15)
00:21:13,00(12)
00:22:58,00(25)
00:27:04,00(73)
00:22:49,00(22)
00:23:09,00(29)
00:23:13,00(30)
00:22:46,00(21)
00:25:18,00(60)
00:22:56,00(23)
00:22:14,00(16)
00:23:16,00(33)
00:23:41,00(40)
00:23:38,00(39)
00:24:08,00(42)
00:22:59,00(26)
00:22:03,00(14)
00:23:17,00(34)
00:24:17,00(47)
00:23:19,00(35)
00:23:31,00(37)
00:24:35,00(50)
00:23:15,00(32)



40
41
42
43

45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82

Both Martin (1987)
Novéakovi Eva (1977)
Francke Petra (1982)
Martinek Jan (1963)
DraZan Jaroslav (1981)
Krutilek Marek (1965)
Strof Michal (1973)
Oslik Milan (1977)
Tvrznik Tomas (1979)
Spatek Karel (1957)
Berio Ladislav (1976)
Krejci lvo (1957)

Krejci Ivo (1981)
Beranek Jan (1988)
Svoboda Marek (1971)
Gorczyca Lukasz (1982)
Strnad Tomas (1969)
Krej&i Miroslav (1964)
Lebeda Jakub (1972)
Vladyka Jan (1958)
Léffelmann Petr (1981)
Sprongl Vojtéch (1982)
Cibulka Radim (1989)
Vojta Pavel (1975)
Sélek Martin (1967)
Stodesova Petra (1975)
Duk Jan (1981)

Lazar Marek (1977)
Kostohryz Jakub (1984)
Klabatka Zdenék (1974)
Picha Ales (1979)
Kmunicek Milo$ (1961)
Mervart Vaclav (1970)
Fiala Ale$ (1966)
Ceérle Stanislav (1971)
Suchomel Marcel (1974)
Cibulka-starsi Standa (1958)
Pankova Tereza (1983)
Raba Kristian (1969)
Praus David (1970)
Joachymstal Vit (1981)
Dédek Miroslav (1960)
Vratna Alena (1965)

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
POL
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

TRILIFE

HISPORT Team
HISPORT Team

TK VySehrad Praha

TT PARDUBICE
Tenis Upice

Kanoistika Chomutov

TK M. Budéjovice
Trisk CB

3atlon Team Unicov
3atlon Team Unicov
ELA LITVINOV

Fitness club Freedom

3D Fitness Race Team
EKOL TEAM
IRON STARS BEROUN

LEFFI TEAM

TSK PRAHA

IRON STARS BEROUN
Zizkovsky tygfi

TRI KLUB Pfibram
IRON STARS BEROUN

NOVIS TK PRAHA
Trisk CB o.s.
TTC OLOMOUC

MK Kladno

TC DOBRUSKA
SK SLAVIA PRAHA
SK tépanov

Bike Gallery

Hrom do piecky!

Mala Chuchle
Kly

Lokomotiva Teplice

04:23:36,00
04:24:14,00
04:26:44,00
04:26:55,00
04:27:25,00
04:27:40,00
04:28:22,00
04:29:04,00
04:29:35,00
04:29:49,00
04:29:51,00
04:31:09,00
04:33:22,00
04:34:09,00
04:34:48,00
04:35:53,00
04:36:55,00
04:37:48,00
04:38:37,00
04:38:53,00
04:39:34,00
04:39:37,00
04:41:13,00
04:44:31,00
04:45:23,00
04:47:18,00
04:48:33,00
04:49:31,00
04:50:00,00
04:51:18,00
04:51:41,00
04:52:06,00
04:54:24,00
04:56:47,00
05:00:13,00
05:00:45,00
05:00:57,00
05:01:50,00
05:06:01,00
05:12:06,00
05:16:55,00
05:21:10,00
05:43:56,00

00:22:23,00(18)
00:24:21,00(48)
00:24:56,00(55)
00:29:21,00(79)
00:22:15,00(17)
00:24:44,00(51)
00:24:15,00(45)
00:25:30,00(62)
00:24:10,00(43)
00:26:07,00(67)
00:23:14,00(31)
00:26:10,00(68)
00:24:52,00(53)
00:25:06,00(58)
00:24:22,00(49)
00:29:41,00(80)
00:25:20,00(61)
00:24:16,00(46)
00:25:34,00(63)
00:25:43,00(64)
00:24:56,00(54)
00:24:45,00(52)
00:24:58,00(56)
00:26:06,00(66)
00:25:04,00(57)
00:27:30,00(75)
00:24:07,00(41)
00:23:01,00(27)
00:23:33,00(38)
00:26:04,00(65)
00:24:11,00(44)
00:23:22,00(36)
00:27:08,00(74)
00:27:00,00(71)
00:25:11,00(59)
00:26:38,00(70)
00:27:02,00(72)
00:30:08,00(82)
00:27:49,00(76)
00:26:25,00(69)
00:30:06,00(81)
00:28:37,00(78)
00:28:28,00(77)

00:01:25,00(42)
00:00:52,00(10)
00:01:01,00(15)
00:01:47,00(60)
00:01:30,00(47)
00:01:54,00(65)
00:01:23,00(40)
00:01:11,00(25)
00:01:48,00(61)
00:02:25,00(75)
00:01:29,00(45)
00:01:46,00(58)
00:01:57,00(67)
00:01:34,00(49)
00:01:12,00(27)
00:02:33,00(77)
00:01:15,00(30)
00:01:15,00(32)
00:02:09,00(71)
00:01:15,00(33)
00:01:31,00(48)
00:00:59,00(14)
00:01:47,00(59)
00:01:46,00(57)
00:01:43,00(56)
00:02:16,00(73)
00:01:23,00(39)
00:01:55,00(66)
00:02:04,00(70)
00:02:18,00(74)
00:01:21,00(38)
00:01:53,00(64)
00:01:53,00(63)
00:01:25,00(41)
00:01:40,00(54)
00:02:52,00(79)
00:01:18,00(36)
00:02:10,00(72)
00:02:58,00(80)
00:02:32,00(76)
00:02:03,00(69)
00:03:45,00(81)
00:02:41,00(78)

02:46:57,00(58)
02:41:08,00(48)
02:40:43,00(46)
02:41:06,00(47)
02:38:30,00(39)
02:38:36,00(40)
02:43:28,00(50)
02:43:47,00(53)
02:36:41,00(38)
02:35:45,00(32)
02:46:48,00(56)
02:39:23,00(42)
02:47:15,00(59)
02:48:12,00(60)
02:40:37,00(44)
02:28:45,00(21)
02:46:53,00(57)
02:50:20,00(63)
02:49:04,00(61)
02:49:04,00(62)
02:43:30,00(51)
02:44:49,00(55)
02:43:46,00(52)
02:40:37,00(45)
02:50:46,00(64)
02:52:24,00(66)
02:53:32,00(67)
02:58:02,00(74)
03:01:46,00(78)
02:56:56,00(72)
02:57:00,00(73)
03:01:42,00(77)
02:51:04,00(65)
02:54:03,00(68)
03:07:32,00(80)
02:55:53,00(71)
02:54:46,00(70)
03:00:03,00(76)
02:54:41,00(69)
03:06:54,00(79)
02:58:52,00(75)
03:11:03,00(81)
03:33:53,00(82)

00:01:39,00(50)
00:00:58,00(14)
00:01:18,00(29)
00:01:32,00(46)
00:01:06,00(18)
00:01:53,00(58)
00:01:25,00(42)
00:02:02,00(65)
00:01:39,00(51)
00:01:58,00(60)
00:02:13,00(76)
00:02:09,00(73)
00:01:58,00(62)
00:01:53,00(57)
00:01:25,00(41)
00:02:07,00(71)
00:01:10,00(25)
00:02:08,00(72)
00:01:56,00(59)
00:01:24,00(39)
00:01:31,00(45)
00:01:18,00(30)
00:01:35,00(47)
00:01:28,00(44)
00:01:22,00(35)
00:01:59,00(63)
00:01:27,00(43)
00:01:43,00(53)
00:02:13,00(77)
00:02:03,00(67)
00:02:24,00(79)
00:02:30,00(80)
00:02:04,00(68)
00:02:03,00(66)
00:01:46,00(54)
00:02:07,00(70)
00:01:48,00(55)
00:02:11,00(74)
00:02:11,00(75)
00:02:04,00(69)
00:02:35,00(81)
00:01:42,00(52)
00:02:01,00(64)

00:22:23,00(18)
00:24:21,00(48)
00:24:56,00(55)
00:29:21,00(79)
00:22:15,00(17)
00:24:44,00(51)
00:24:15,00(45)
00:25:30,00(62)
00:24:10,00(43)
00:26:07,00(67)
00:23:14,00(31)
00:26:10,00(68)
00:24:52,00(53)
00:25:06,00(58)
00:24:22,00(49)
00:29:41,00(80)
00:25:20,00(61)
00:24:16,00(46)
00:25:34,00(63)
00:25:43,00(64)
00:24:56,00(54)
00:24:45,00(52)
00:24:58,00(56)
00:26:06,00(66)
00:25:04,00(57)
00:27:30,00(75)
00:24:07,00(41)
00:23:01,00(27)
00:23:33,00(38)
00:26:04,00(65)
00:24:11,00(44)
00:23:22,00(36)
00:27:08,00(74)
00:27:00,00(71)
00:25:11,00(59)
00:26:38,00(70)
00:27:02,00(72)
00:30:08,00(82)
00:27:49,00(76)
00:26:25,00(69)
00:30:06,00(81)
00:28:37,00(78)
00:28:28,00(77)



DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DsQ

Polan Lubos (1962)
Schmidt Milan (1960)
Herda Jan (1983)
Polak $tépan (1977)
Slavata Tomas (1980)
Melkus Ondrej (1981)
Pesl Josef (1985)

Generovano dne 26.02.2026 10:42

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

CKKV Praha

SKP Nymburk

Author Xterra Team

02:14:36,00
TT LOKO BE 04:04:32,00

00:27:03,00()
00:32:51,00()
00:28:25,00()
00:27:24,00()
00:23:36,00()
00:34:03,00()
00:22:16,00()

00:02:25,00()
00:01:39,00()
00:03:21,00()
00:01:28,00()
00:01:44,00()
00:02:48,00()
00:01:02,00()

02:57:34,00()

03:18:06,00()
01:14:59,00()
02:28:05,00()

00:02:32,00()

00:01:55,00()
00:03:06,00()
00:00:43,00()

00:27:03,00()
00:32:51,00()
00:28:25,00()
00:27:24,00()
00:23:36,00()
00:34:03,00()
00:22:16,00()



